
Page 1 of 5

JULY 11, 2017 SHERIFF SALE LIST
SALE #

JUNE 1, 2010 SHERIFF'S SALE
117 08-8717 WALSH,BOLSAR (SCHWAGER)- CONT 11/14/17

                                                   NOVEMBER 19, 2013 SALE
52 09-50699 SHEHADI (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

                                                 JUNE 9, 2015 SALE
57 10-2325 FLORIMONTE (DEMPSEY)- CONT 11/14/17

                                                       JUNE 14, 2016 SALE
1 15-6534 STASIK (STERN)- STAYED

19 14-2964 ROLLINGS (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

44 15-3470 KISHEL (GREGORY)- CONT 10/17/17

49 15-4011 LEWIS (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

125 13-53262 TRATTHEN (PORTNOFF)-CONT 11/14/17

127 10-52148 SAVANA PROPRITES (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

132 13-52730 HOUMAN (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

136 09-50625 GAY (PORTNOFF)- CONT 11/14/17

                                                       JULY 12, 2016 SALE
16 14-84 STIVALA (POWERS,KIRN)- CONT 10/17/17

55 13-52940 BALAJI INVESTMENTS (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

                                                       OCTOBER 18, 2016 SALE
79 16-1003 LACOE (MCCABE)- STAYED

                                                NOVEMBER 15, 2016 SALE
14 16-4461 CLARKS SUMMIT HOSPITALITY (DENAPLES)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

15 16-4460 CLARKS SUMMIT HOSPITALITY (DENAPLES)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

51 14-51492 NASSER (PORTNOFF)- CONT 11/14/17

54 15-51424 RINALDI (PORTNOFF)- STAYED

56 12-53165 LAND TYCOON,INC (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

57 13-52060 LEWIS (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

58 14-52508 FAMIGLIETTI (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

61 11-51115 ISERNIA (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

63 10-51475 KOHANSKI (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

                                              FEBRUARY 7, 2017 SALE
22 10-51043 WYOMISSING,INC (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

40 16-2037 HUGHES (SOLOMON)- CONT 10/17/17

43 14-4924 FITZGERALD (SPOTT)- CONT 10/17/17

51 16-2050 JACKSON (KML LAW)- CONT 10/17/17

                                                                    MARCH 14, 2017 SALE
1 16-3250 DEMAIN (MILSTEAD)- CONT 10/17/17

12 16-3380 PACE (STERN)- CONT 10/17/17



Page 2 of 5

23 16-3629 TARAMELLI (PHELAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

27 16-5491 PETTY (SCHWAGER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

30 13-2664 DESOUZA (STERN)- STAYED

                                                                 JUNE 13, 2017 SALE
2 16-1874 FROMENTA, VASQUEZ (PHELAN)- CONT 10/17/17

6 12-5839 RANSOM (PHELAN)- CONT 10/17/17 B.K.

8 16-4215 DEVINE (PHELAN)- CONT 10/17/17

9 16-5878 TAFT STREIN (PHELAN)- STAYED-- SALE SET ASIDE

10 16-4373 KOSCIUK (PHELAN)- CONT 10/17/17

12 14-6126 LIGI (KML)- CONT 10/17/17
 

14 16-2752 GRAHAM (BONNER)- SOLD FOR HIGH BID TO KIM STAMPIEN FOR $15,201.00

15 15-3640 MCCULLON (MILSTEAD)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

16 16-6640 SHEEHAN (STERN)- CONT 10/17/17

22 13-2810 GARDUS (MCCABE)-CONT 10/17/17

27 15-5185 WINTERS (WELTMAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

30 15-6917 MATSKO (UDREN)- CONT 10/17/17

32 09-6817 GERICHTEN (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

35 16-5503 UPPALA (HAERTTER)- CONT 10/17/17

36 13-4136 KUREK (BYRNE)- CONT 10/17/17

38 16-5590 HOLZMAN (WELTMAN)- CONT 10/17/17

40 15-6250 BREMBS (MCCABE)- CONT 10/17/17

41 16-2568 SEKELSKY (MILSTEAD)- CONT 10/17/17

45 16-4849 YOUNGBLOOD (MCCABE)-CONT 10/17/17

46 15-4205 TRAVIS (PHELAN)- CONT 10/17/17

47 15-1185 HUGHES, KEARNEY (KML)- CONT 10/17/17

50 13-2926 LITTLE (BONNER)- CONT 10/17/17

57 16-4193 MECCA (SHOEMAKER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

59 16-4221 SMITH (MCCABE)- CONT 10/17/17

71 15-2958 CALICCHIO (UDREN)- CONT 10/17/17 

72 16-4972 SHERIDAN (UDREN)- CONT 10/17/17

74 16-1941 LASKOWSKI (VON ROSENSTIEL)- CONT 10/17/17

75 16-6580 WITTE, STEIN (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

76 15-5186 KOVALESKI (VON ROSENSTIEL)-CONT 10/17/17

77 16-3085 CHELLINO (VONROSENSTIEL)-CONT 10/17/17

79 16-2118 O'MALLEY (MCCABE)- CONT 10/17/17

83 16-6991 COLLINS (SQUIRE)- CONT 10/17/17



Page 3 of 5

85 16-2860 ALLMAN (STERN)- CONT 10/17/17

86 16-6365 HARRISON (STERN)- CONT 10/17/17

90 16-5490 TALARICO (KML)- STAYED

94 13-376 MACHESKA (PHELAN)- CONT 10/17/17 B.K.

95 16-2774 KELLY (PHELAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

96 16-5925 FOLEY, KRANSON (HALLER)- SOLD FOR HIGH BID TO R&A,LLC FOR $20,001.00

101 16-4239 MILES (MCCABE)- CONT 10/17/17
 

107 16-3933 LAWRENCE (PHELAN)- CONT 10/17/17

108 16-2322 SIDDONS (PHELAN)- CONT 10/17/17

111 16-5504 UPPALA (HAERTTER)- CONT 10/17/17

113 15-1885 RYAN (MILSTEAD)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK
 

114 14-4224 CARLTON (DENARDO)- CONT 10/17/17

115 16-6661 MCHUGH (PHELAN) - CONT 10/17/17

117 16-5505 UPPALA (HAERTTER)- CONT 10/17/17

118 16-6641 DANYLAK (PHELAN)- CONT 10/17/17

119 14-3330 CHEN, CHAN, GAO (WINTER)- CONT 10/17/17

121 2009-51275 GAIK (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

122 15-51416 ZACKER (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17
 

124 15-50577 HUGHES (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

125 15-1546 HUGHES (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

126 15-5802 HOVBROS SCRANTON (PAXSON)- CONT 10/17/17

128 15-2994 HEMMINGS (SOLOMON)- CONT 10/17/17
JULY 11, 2017 SALE

1 17-1100 GRIDER (PHELAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

2 16-4873 HOLT (POWERS)- CONT 10/17/17

3 15-7012 ORTEGA (MCCABE)- CONT 10/17/17

4 16-6858 PENNY (POWERS)-CONT 10/17/17

5 14-1489 BONAFEDE (PHELAN)- STAYED

6 16-6981 RASIELESKI (KML)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

7 16-2484 ROBERTS (POWERS)-CONT 10/17/17

8 15-1928 HUDANICH (POWERS)- CONT 10/17/17

9 14-3818 HRYWNAK JR (KML)- STAYED

10 13-1850 HUNTER (KML)- CONT 10/17/17

11 16-2351 ADAMS (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

12 16-1396 KOTARSKI (HALLER)- CONT 10/17/17

13 16-6063 VALVANO/WARD (KML)- CONT 10/17/17



Page 4 of 5

14 16-5800 GOHSLER (KML)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

15 13-4348 PHILBIN (KML)-CONT 10/17/17

16 16-4982 DE AZEVEDO (PHELAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

17 16-6987 VONDERHEY (PHELAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

18 16-3530 HORN (KML)- CONT 10/17/17

19 16-6563 MILLS (PHELAN)- CONT 10/17/17  B.K.

20 14-7727 MOODY/GREGORSKI (DENARDO)- CONT 10/17/17  B.K.

21 17-386 BEAHAN (KML)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

22 16-7264 PUCKETT (KML)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

23 16-4540 MALONEY (DENARDO)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

24 16-4055 COGNETTI (SOLOMON)- STAYED

25 16-6867 POLLOCK (PAUL)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

26 17-584 DAVENPORT (SQUIRE)- CONT 10/17/17

27 17-716 SMITH (SQUIRE)- CONT 10/17/17

28 15-4281 CAMPBELL (HLADIK)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

29 16-6980 SLUGG (SCHWAGER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

30 16-6258 SCHROEDER (SOLOMON)- CONT 10/17/17

31 16-5110 GRAY (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

32 16-7104 STEGMAN (DENARDO)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

33 16-1439 MCCARTHY/O'CONNOR (BONNER)- CONT 10/17/17

34 16-7232 FAIR (DENARDO)- STAYED  

35 16-426 HORAN (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

36 16-5881 AYALA/LOPEZ (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

37 16-4694 CALAUTTI (GREGORY)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

38 16-6982 GEDRIMAS (MCCABE)- CONT 10/17/17  B.K.

39 16-5412 MALDONADO (DENARDO)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

40 16-7109 DAVEY (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

41 16-6102 KIZELNIK (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

42 17-427 MCCOLLIGAN (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

43 16-2954 ANTINORI (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR HIGH BID TO MR. ARUSO FOR $33,601.00

44 16-4037 WILLIAMS (MCCAY)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

45 16-7265 MCDONOUGH (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

46 17-1188 AIKMAN (MASON)- CONT 10/17/17

47 STAYED

48 15-4409 MULLET (PHELAN)- CONT 10/17/17

49 16-6568 DEMBOWSKI (SHOEMAKER)- CONT 10/17/17



Page 5 of 5

50 14-51176 HALLORAN (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

51 12-53258 BALAJI INVESTMENTS (PORTNOFF)- STAYED

52 06-52315 SMITH (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

53 14-51837 SAVANA PROPERTIES (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

54 13-52823 C.J. TEN (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

55 15-50556 RICHARDS JR (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

56 14-52247 OUELLETTE (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

57 13-52658 BUTLER (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

58 12-53009 JARA (PORTNOFF)- STAYED

59 10-52141 DAMBROSIA (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

60 09-50970 WALSH (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

61 15-51178 HOPKINS JR (PORTNOFF)- STAYED

62 14-50896 SCALAMONTI (PORTNOFF)- STAYED

63 11-50859 FOX (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

64 15-51176 ANGERSON (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

65 14-52495 CHELLINO (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

66 13-53217 HOVAN (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

67 15-51770 WADDELL (PORTNOFF)- STAYED

68 15-50029 CLARK (PORTNOFF)- STAYED

69 15-51285 NOTARIANNI (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

70 09-51543 MARJER, INC (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

71 14-52278 CORALLO (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

72 11-50889 SOCOLOF (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

73 STAYED

74 13-51974 PARRY (PORTNOFF)- CONT 10/17/17

75 11-51871 LEE (PORTNOFF)- COTN 10/17/17

76 17-2280 J.B. REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT (WREN)- CONT 10/17/17
 

77 17-2279 ESTATE OF WILLIAM K NASSER (WREN)- CONT 10/17/17
 

78 17-2285 MADISON & VINE ASSOC (WREN)- CONT 10/17/17
 

79 17-2281 ROSEBRIER (WREN)- CONT 10/17/17

80 17-2278 ESTATE OF WILLIAM K NASSER (WREN)- CONT 10/17/17

81 17-409 SINGER (SMITH)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK


	Sheet1

